Rolled
ball screws
Efficiency in motion
TECHNICAL & DIMENSIONAL
02
Contents
Rolled
Ball Screws

CALCULATIONS
NUT HANDLING
CODIFICATION
DIMENSIONAL TABLES
10
11
12
13
10.2    Torque & power
10.4    Critical speed
10.5    Column load
10.6    Rigidity
10.3    Types of support at ends of screw
10.1    Lifes
04
Ro
lle
d
Ba
ll
Sc
re
w
s
Punching machines
Laser cutting machines
Actuators and handlers
Robotics
Winders
Testing machines
Transfer
Machines for plastic
Machines for wood
Saws and mitre saws
The IPIRANGA rolled ball screws are the most efficient
solution for linear translation drives that require speed and
load, and do not require the configuration and precision
degree of a ground ball screw.
IPIRANGA uses a cold-rolling process to manufacture
its rolled ball screws, according to standard DIN 69051,
precision classes IT5 and IT7.
The product range covers the following selection:
- 16 to 63 mm diameter
- 5 to 50 mm pitch
- Up to 6 m long
- One or multiple starts
Other applications can be studied by our technical department to give advice in
the implementation of rolled ball screws.
Presses and shears
Welding equipment
Rolling machines
Packaging machines
Elevation, platforms and lifts
Doors and gates
Valves
Beds and armchairs
Equipment for disabled persons
Presentation
APPLICATIONS01
05
Diameters, pitches, shaft length and series
Diameter
mm
Pitch
mm
Length
mm
Series
10 18 12 20 14 16
16 5 3,000
20 5 6,000
25 5 6,000
25 10 6,000